Contact the professionals at Fiber Optic Center for a quote or to get more details.
focenter.com • 508-992-6464 | (800) 473-4237 • sales@focenter.com
23 Centre Street  •  New Bedford, MA 02740 USA
Manufacturer:
AFL
Product Name:
AFL VFI4 Visual Fault Identifier (2.5mm & 1.25mm)
Manufacturer Part Number:

Duplex Clips
LC Duplex Clip (LC only) Transparent  — CS010437-06 CS010437-100
Ordering Information
Fiber Type Housing
Color
Cable
Size
AFL No.
Package of 6 Package of 100
FASTConnect SC
Multimode 62.5/125 µm, OM1 Beige 900 µm FAST-SC-MM62.5-6 FAST-SC-MM62.5-100
Multimode 50 µm LOMMF* Aqua 900 µm FAST-SC-MM50L-6 FAST-SC-MM50L-100
Single-mode, UPC Blue 900 µm FAST-SC-SM-6 FAST-SC-SM-100
Single-mode, APC Green 900 µm FAST-SC-SMAU-6 FAST-SC-SMAU-100
Single-mode, APC Green 4.8 mm FAST-SC48-SMAU-6 FAST-SC48-SMAU-100
FASTConnect  ST
Multimode 62.5/125 µm, OM1 Beige 900 µm FAST-ST-MM62.5-6 FAST-ST-MM62.5-100
Multimode 50 µm LOMMF* Aqua 900 µm FAST-ST-MM50L-6 FAST-ST-MM50L-100
Single-mode, UPC Blue 900 µm FAST-ST-SM-6 FAST-ST-SM-100
FASTConnect LC
Multimode 62.5/125 µm, OM1 Beige 900 µm FAST-LC-MM62.5-6 FAST-LC-MM62.5-100
Multimode 50 µm LOMMF* Aqua 900 µm FAST-LC-MM50L-6 FAST-LC-MM50L-100
Single-mode, UPC Blue 900 µm FAST-LC-SM-6 FAST-LC-SM-100
Single-mode, APC Green 900 µm FAST-LC-SMAU-6 FAST-LC-SMAU-100
* Laser Optimised MM Fiber (LOMMF) Compatible with OM2, OM3 and OM4 fibers.
Tool Kits AFL N0.
FASTConnect High Precision Tool Kit with CT50 Cleaver CS001201
FASTConnect High Precision Tool Kit with CT16 Cleaver CS010975